
SEPTEMBER
Thur. Sept. 28, 8 pm	 Robert Charlebois	 Great Canadian Performers

OCTOBER 
Fri. Oct. 13, 8 pm	 Carl Palmer (of Emerson, Lake & Palmer)	 Special Attractions
Tues. Oct. 17, 8 pm	 Jann Arden & Band	 Great Canadian Performers
Thur. Oct. 19, 8 pm	 Pavlo	 Great Canadian Performers
Fri. Oct. 20, 8 pm	 Sophie Milman	 All That Jazz!
Thur. Oct. 26, 8 pm	 Lisa Simone	 World Stage

NOVEMBER 
Wed. Nov. 1, 8 pm	 Jeans’N Classics	 Nostalgia
Thur. Nov. 2, 8 pm	 Toronto Concert Orchestra	 Totally Classical!
Fri. Nov. 3, 8 pm	 Rob Tardik/Dave Koz	 All That Jazz!
Sat. Nov. 4, 8 pm	 Kiefer Sutherland 	 GALA
Wed. Nov. 8, 8 pm	 Classic Albums Live -  
	 Supertramp “Crime of the Century”	 Nostalgia
Thur. Nov. 9, 8 pm	 Sachal Ensemble from Pakistan	 World Stage/South Asian Focus
Fri. Nov. 10, 8 pm	 Buffy Saint Marie & Band	 Great Canadian Performers
Fri. Nov. 24, 8 pm	 Gowan	 Great Canadian Performers
Sat. Nov. 25, time TBD	 TBD	 Family Fun
Wed. Nov. 29 &  
Thur. Nov. 30, 8 pm	 Navdhara India Dance Theatre -  
	 “Passage to Bollywood”	 World Stage/South Asian Focus

DECEMBER 
Fri. Dec. 1, 8 pm	 Eddie Palmieri	 All That Jazz!
Fri. Dec. 8, 8 pm	 Men of the Deeps Holiday Concert	 Great Canadian Performers
Sat. Dec. 9, 8 pm	 Lynn Harrell, cello	 Totally Classical!
Thurs. Dec. 14, 8 pm	 Steve Michaels - Elvis  
	 “Wonderful World of Christmas”	 Nostalgia
Thur. Dec. 28, 1 & 7 pm	 The Underwater Bubble Show	 Family Fun
Sat. Dec. 30, 2 & 7 pm	 Ballet Jörgen - “The Nutcracker”	 Family Fun

JANUARY 
Thur. Jan. 18, 8 pm	 Gadfly	 Dance Festival
Fri. Jan. 19, 8 pm	 Nikki Yanofsky	 All That Jazz!
Thur. Jan. 25, 8 pm	 Compagnie Marie Chouinard	 Dance Festival
Fri. Jan. 26, 8 pm	 Brass Transit	 Nostalgia



FEBRUARY 
Thur. Feb. 1 - Sun. Feb. 4,  
various times	 Masters of Illusion	 Special Attractions/Family
Wed. Feb. 7, 8 pm	 3, 2, 1	 Dance Festival
Thur. Feb. 8, 8 pm	 Cowboy Junkies	 Great Canadian Performers
Fri. Feb. 9, 8 pm	 Michael Kaeshammer	 All That Jazz!

MARCH 
Thur. Mar. 1, 8 pm	 Rosanne Cash	 Special Attractions
Fri. Mar. 2, 8 pm	 The Magic of Motown II	 Nostalgia
Sat. Mar. 3, 2 & 8 pm	 Peking Acrobats	 Special Attractions/Family
Wed. Mar. 7, 8 pm	 Motus O - “Prisoner of Tehran”	 Dance Festival
Fri. Mar. 9, 8 pm	 Che Malambo	 World Stage
Sat. Mar. 10, 8 pm	 HONOUR: Confession of a Mumbai Courtesan  
	 by Dipti Mehta	 World Stage/South Asian Focus
Fri. Mar. 16, 8 pm	 Wanna Be Spice Girls Tribute	 Nostalgia
Thur. Mar. 22, 8 pm	 Rhythm of the Dance	 World Stage
Fri. Mar. 23, 8 pm	 Tower of Power	 Special Attractions
Sat. Mar. 24, 8 pm	 Machine de Cirque	 Special Attractions
Sun. Mar. 25, 8 pm	 Tafelmusik	 Totally Classical!

APRIL 
Wed. Apr. 4, 8 pm	 Just For Laughs Road Show	 Special Attractions
Tues. Apr. 10 &  
Wed. Apr. 11, 8 pm	 Moscow Festival Ballet	 Special Attractions/Family
Tues. Apr. 17, 8 pm	 Cameron Carpenter	 Totally Classical!
Wed. Apr. 18, 8 pm	 Nrityagram Dance Ensemble	 World Stage/South Asian Focus
Thur. Apr. 26, 8 pm	 Branford Marsalis Quartet	 All That Jazz!
Fri. Apr. 27, 8 pm	 Alejandra Ribera and Alex Cuba 	 Great Canadian Performers
Sat. Apr. 28, 8 pm	 TBD	 TBD


